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М10 М12 М14 М16 М18 М20 М21 М35 Ж10 Ж12 Ж14 Ж16 Ж18 Ж20 Ж21 Ж35 

М10

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Разр. Команда Результат Место Отставание
1 443 ГОДАРЕВ ИВАН 2009 3ю Helter 00:10:19 1
2 533 РИДАЛЬ КОНСТАНТИН 2009 3ю Istoc 00:10:19 1
3 542 СТРЕЛКОВСКИЙ СЕРГЕЙ 2010 3ю Helter 00:10:29 3 +0:10
4 572 ЛИНЬКОВ САВЕЛИЙ 2010 Лидер 00:10:31 4 +0:12
5 517 ХАРИТОНОВ МАРК 2009 3ю Helter 00:11:01 5 +0:42
6 502 ОСИН ИВАН 2009 3ю Istoc 00:11:51 6 +1:32
7 569 НАЗАРОВ МАТВЕЙ 2011 Лидер 00:12:23 7 +2:04
8 413 ШВЕД ДЕНИС 2010 2ю Istoc 00:14:49 8 +4:30
9 598 НОСОВИЧ НИКИТА 2011 3ю Istoc 00:15:25 9 +5:06
10 611 КУЛИК ВСЕВОЛОД 2011 Istoc 00:15:37 10 +5:18
11 498 ШАРОВ ИГНАТ 2010 Istoc 00:15:39 11 +5:20
12 630 ЗАЙЦЕВ АРСЕНИЙ 2011 Istoc 00:15:53 12 +5:34
13 595 ГОНЧАРОВ РОМА 2010 3ю Istoc 00:15:58 13 +5:39
14 612 ГАВРИЛОВ КОНСТАНТИН 2011 Istoc 00:15:58 13 +5:39
15 613 ИЛЬИН НИКИТА 2012 Istoc 00:15:59 15 +5:40
16 616 НИКИФОРОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 0 Лидер 00:16:37 16 +6:18
17 466 НАУМОВ ЯРОСЛАВ 2010 3ю Istoc 00:16:44 17 +6:25
18 567 ВОСТРЯКОВ МАКСИМ 2010 3ю Лидер 00:19:20 18 +9:01
19 436 СТРОГАНОВ РИЧАРД 2010 Istoc 00:23:40 19 +13:21
20 584 БАРОНЕНКОВ МАКСИМ 2010 3ю Istoc 00:24:15 20 +13:56
21 424 ДУРЯГИН ГЕОРГИЙ 2011 Лидер cнят
22 539 КУРИКОВ РОДИОН 2011 Istoc cнят

 
М10 М12 М14 М16 М18 М20 М21 М35 Ж10 Ж12 Ж14 Ж16 Ж18 Ж20 Ж21 Ж35 

М12

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Разр. Команда Результат Место Отставание
1 64 КАВЕРИН АНДРЕЙ 2008 2ю Istoc 00:10:13 1
2 369 РЯБЧУК ИВАН 2007 3ю Istoc 00:11:36 2 +1:23
3 493 НИКИТИН МАКСИМ 2008 3ю Istoc 00:12:01 3 +1:48
4 510 НАЛОБИН АЛЕКСАНДР 2009 3ю Лидер 00:12:23 4 +2:10
5 250 ТРЕГУБОВ МАКСИМ 2009 2ю Лидер 00:12:25 5 +2:12
6 589 НАЗАРОВ ФЕДОР 2008 3ю Лидер 00:12:28 6 +2:15
7 412 ЧУСТРАК ЕЛИСЕЙ 2008 Helter 00:13:55 7 +3:42
8 442 РЕМЕЗОВ ЯРОСЛАВ 2007 3ю Helter 00:14:11 8 +3:58
9 417 МИЗАРЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР 2008 3ю Лидер 00:14:52 9 +4:39
10 359 ЕГОРОВ РОМАН 2007 3ю Istoc 00:15:01 10 +4:48
11 615 СОННИКОВ ДАНИИЛ 2007 Лидер 00:15:37 11 +5:24
12 398 БЕЛЯКОВ ИВАН 2009 3ю Лидер 00:15:52 12 +5:39
13 380 ЕРШОВ САФРОН 2007 Istoc 00:16:35 13 +6:22
14 479 ФИЛИН ДАНИЛ 2008 3ю Istoc 00:17:03 14 +6:50
15 408 СЮККАЛОВ КИРИЛЛ 2008 3ю Helter 00:18:01 15 +7:48
16 590 САЗОНОВ ПАВЕЛ 2007 Istoc 00:19:42 16 +9:29
17 407 СТЕПАНОВ МАКСИМ 2007 3ю Helter cнят

 
М10 М12 М14 М16 М18 М20 М21 М35 Ж10 Ж12 Ж14 Ж16 Ж18 Ж20 Ж21 Ж35 

М14

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Разр. Команда Результат Место Отставание
1 536 ЕРШОВ ЛЕОНИД 2005 2р Карелия X 00:18:50 1



2 71 ЛЕРИ ПАВЕЛ 2005 1ю Istoc 00:21:22 2 +2:32
3 76 МАРТЫНОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 2005 3р Istoc 00:21:30 3 +2:40
4 209 КОНДРАТЮК ВЛАД 2005 1ю Лидер 00:22:02 4 +3:12
5 174 КАВЕРИН РОДИОН 2004 2р Istoc 00:24:46 5 +5:56
6 19 ДЕНИСОВ ДМИТРИЙ 2005 2ю Helter 00:25:30 6 +6:40
7 219 ЛИНЬКОВ СТЕПАН 2006 1ю Лидер 00:28:50 7 +10:00
8 323 ЩЕЛУПАНОВ ИВАН 2006 3ю Istoc 00:29:24 8 +10:34
9 56 ГОДОВ МАКСИМ 2005 Istoc 00:29:26 9 +10:36
10 470 СМИРНОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 2005 2р Istoc 00:30:10 10 +11:20
11 532 ПРОКОФЬЕВ МАКСИМ 2005 3р Istoc 00:30:23 11 +11:33
12 605 КАЛИНИН НИКИТА 2006 Istoc 00:31:34 12 +12:44
13 604 КУДРЯ АЛЕКСЕЙ 2006 Istoc 00:32:12 13 +13:22
14 582 КИРИЛЛОВ ГЕОРГИЙ 2007 3ю Лидер 00:35:58 14 +17:08
15 360 НАУМОВ ИЛЬЯ 2006 3ю Istoc 00:42:57 15 +24:07
16 628 ПАВЛОВ ДЕНИС 2005 'РСШОР' Сивицкий А.А 00:47:09 16 +28:19
17 95 ПРОКОПЕНКО АРТУР 2006 1ю Istoc cнят

 
М10 М12 М14 М16 М18 М20 М21 М35 Ж10 Ж12 Ж14 Ж16 Ж18 Ж20 Ж21 Ж35 

М16

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Разр. Команда Результат Место Отставание
1 201 ЗУБОВ СЕРГЕЙ 2007 1р Лидер 00:22:09 1
2 226 НОВОЖИЛОВ МАКСИМ 2004 1р Лидер 00:22:09 1
3 47 АНДРЕЕВ СЕМЕН 2003 кмс Istoc 00:22:48 3 +0:39
4 400 МЕНЬШИКОВ АНДРЕЙ 2003 1р Карелия X 00:25:59 4 +3:50
5 44 АНДРЕЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР 2003 1р Istoc 00:32:44 5 +10:35
6 14 БЕЛЯЕВ БОГДАН 2003 1ю Helter 00:46:51 6 +24:42
7 623 ВАСИЛЬЕВ СЕРГЕЙ 2004 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 00:48:54 7 +26:45
8 167 БРУСНИЧНИКОВ МАТВЕЙ 2004 2р Istoc 01:00:12 8 +38:03
9 173 ДОРОШИН ВЛАДИМИР 2004 1р Istoc cнят

 
М10 М12 М14 М16 М18 М20 М21 М35 Ж10 Ж12 Ж14 Ж16 Ж18 Ж20 Ж21 Ж35 

М18

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Разр. Команда Результат Место Отставание
1 234 РОЙТБУРД ДАН 2002 1р Лидер 00:21:10 1
2 210 КОРОВКИН ГРИГОРИЙ 2002 кмс Лидер 00:21:12 2 +0:02
3 228 ПЕТРОВ ВИКТОР 2002 кмс Лидер 00:22:16 3 +1:06
4 221 МАРТЫНОВ МАКСИМ 2002 1р Лидер 00:23:19 4 +2:09
5 333 МИХАЛКО СЕМЕН 2002 1р Лидер 00:23:33 5 +2:23
6 231 ПОТАПОВ ДЕНИС 2003 кмс Лидер 00:23:57 6 +2:47
7 165 ФЕДОРОВ АНДРЕЙ 2002 1р Карелия X 00:25:58 7 +4:48
8 224 МЯСНИКОВ ЕЛИСЕЙ 2003 1ю Лидер 00:34:30 8 +13:20

 
М10 М12 М14 М16 М18 М20 М21 М35 Ж10 Ж12 Ж14 Ж16 Ж18 Ж20 Ж21 Ж35 

М20

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Разр. Команда Результат Место Отставание
1 273 КОЗЛОВ СТЕПАН 1999 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 01:00:32 1

 
М10 М12 М14 М16 М18 М20 М21 М35 Ж10 Ж12 Ж14 Ж16 Ж18 Ж20 Ж21 Ж35 

М21

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Разр. Команда Результат Место Отставание
1 495 ХВАТОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 0 Лидер 00:20:19 1
2 234 РОЙТБУРД ДАН 2002 1р Лидер 00:21:10 2 +0:51
3 210 КОРОВКИН ГРИГОРИЙ 2002 кмс Лидер 00:21:12 3 +0:53



4 204 ЙОРДАН АЙВАР 1987 кмс Лидер 00:21:32 4 +1:13
5 201 ЗУБОВ СЕРГЕЙ 2007 1р Лидер 00:22:09 5 +1:50
6 226 НОВОЖИЛОВ МАКСИМ 2004 1р Лидер 00:22:09 5 +1:50
7 228 ПЕТРОВ ВИКТОР 2002 кмс Лидер 00:22:16 7 +1:57
8 229 ПЕТУХОВ АНДРЕЙ 1979 Лидер 00:22:22 8 +2:03
9 354 КИРИЛЛОВ ИГОРЬ 1980 Петрозаводск, лично 00:22:34 9 +2:15
10 47 АНДРЕЕВ СЕМЕН 2003 кмс Istoc 00:22:48 10 +2:29
11 74 МАКСИМЕНКО ЛЕОНИД 1998 кмс Istoc 00:22:55 11 +2:36
12 221 МАРТЫНОВ МАКСИМ 2002 1р Лидер 00:23:19 12 +3:00
13 387 НЕЧАЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1997 Динамо 00:23:20 13 +3:01
14 333 МИХАЛКО СЕМЕН 2002 1р Лидер 00:23:33 14 +3:14
15 231 ПОТАПОВ ДЕНИС 2003 кмс Лидер 00:23:57 15 +3:38
16 122 САНДАЛЬНЕВ АНДРЕЙ 1967 мс OneGo 00:25:04 16 +4:45
17 165 ФЕДОРОВ АНДРЕЙ 2002 1р Карелия X 00:25:58 17 +5:39
18 400 МЕНЬШИКОВ АНДРЕЙ 2003 1р Карелия X 00:25:59 18 +5:40
19 355 КОВАЛЁВ АНДРЕЙ 1962 1р Лидер 00:27:46 19 +7:27
20 271 КЕКИН ИГОРЬ 0 Лидер 00:29:44 20 +9:25
21 120 ПЕЧЕРИН МИХАИЛ 1968 1р OneGo 00:31:47 21 +11:28
22 44 АНДРЕЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР 2003 1р Istoc 00:32:44 22 +12:25
23 224 МЯСНИКОВ ЕЛИСЕЙ 2003 1ю Лидер 00:34:30 23 +14:11
24 276 СИВИЦКИЙ АЛЕКСАНДР 1989 'РСШОР' Сивицкий А.А 00:35:08 24 +14:49
25 14 БЕЛЯЕВ БОГДАН 2003 1ю Helter 00:46:51 25 +26:32
26 623 ВАСИЛЬЕВ СЕРГЕЙ 2004 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 00:48:54 26 +28:35
27 167 БРУСНИЧНИКОВ МАТВЕЙ 2004 2р Istoc 01:00:12 27 +39:53
28 273 КОЗЛОВ СТЕПАН 1999 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 01:00:32 28 +40:13
29 625 КРАСНЫЙ ИВАН 1998 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О cнят
30 173 ДОРОШИН ВЛАДИМИР 2004 1р Istoc cнят
31 10 МИРОНОВ НИКОЛАЙ 1995 1р Динамо cнят
32 281 ЛЯНГИН АНДРЕЙ 1978 1р Динамо cнят

 
М10 М12 М14 М16 М18 М20 М21 М35 Ж10 Ж12 Ж14 Ж16 Ж18 Ж20 Ж21 Ж35 

М35

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Разр. Команда Результат Место Отставание
1 229 ПЕТУХОВ АНДРЕЙ 1979 Лидер 00:22:22 1
2 122 САНДАЛЬНЕВ АНДРЕЙ 1967 мс OneGo 00:25:04 2 +2:42
3 355 КОВАЛЁВ АНДРЕЙ 1962 1р Лидер 00:27:46 3 +5:24
4 271 КЕКИН ИГОРЬ 0 Лидер 00:29:44 4 +7:22
5 120 ПЕЧЕРИН МИХАИЛ 1968 1р OneGo 00:31:47 5 +9:25

 
М10 М12 М14 М16 М18 М20 М21 М35 Ж10 Ж12 Ж14 Ж16 Ж18 Ж20 Ж21 Ж35 

Ж10

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Разр. Команда Результат Место Отставание
1 468 ЧЕРНОВА ВАРВАРА 2010 3ю Карелия X 00:10:01 1
2 566 РОМАНЕНКО ЛИЛИЯ 2011 Лидер 00:13:53 2 +3:52
3 600 ЛАНГУЕВА АНАСТАСИЯ 2011 3ю Istoc 00:16:38 3 +6:37
4 499 КОНОНЕНКО УЛЬЯНА 0 Петрозаводск, лично 00:18:08 4 +8:07
5 397 ФИЛЕНКО МАРИЯ 2010 3ю Карелия X 00:26:12 5 +16:11
6 631 СОТИНА АННА 2013 Istoc 00:34:12 6 +24:11

 
М10 М12 М14 М16 М18 М20 М21 М35 Ж10 Ж12 Ж14 Ж16 Ж18 Ж20 Ж21 Ж35 

Ж12

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Разр. Команда Результат Место Отставание
1 85 МЯКИНЕН ВИКТОРИЯ 2007 3р Istoc 00:10:30 1
2 530 МАКСИМЕНКО ОЛЕСЯ 2007 Istoc 00:11:10 2 +0:40
3 390 ГОГИНА ДАРЬЯ 2007 Петрозаводск, лично 00:13:46 3 +3:16



4 96 ПРОКОПЕНКО МИЛАНА 2007 3ю Istoc 00:14:01 4 +3:31
5 286 ГЛАЗУНОВА КСЕНИЯ 2008 3ю Лидер 00:14:21 5 +3:51
6 494 СЕРОВА ВЕРОНИКА 2010 3ю Лидер 00:15:35 6 +5:05

 
М10 М12 М14 М16 М18 М20 М21 М35 Ж10 Ж12 Ж14 Ж16 Ж18 Ж20 Ж21 Ж35 

Ж14

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Разр. Команда Результат Место Отставание
1 61 ЖИРИНА ЕКАТЕРИНА 2007 1р Istoc 00:21:25 1
2 288 МОКРИНСКАЯ ВАЛЕРИЯ 2008 3ю Лидер 00:22:08 2 +0:43
3 293 КРУЦЬ ЕЛИЗАВЕТА 2007 3ю Лидер 00:23:34 3 +2:09
4 194 ДУРЯГИНА СОФЬЯ 2007 1ю Лидер 00:24:51 4 +3:26
5 77 МАРТЫШЕВСКАЯ ЗЛАТА 2005 1р Istoc 00:25:38 5 +4:13
6 632 ПАНЧЕНКО АНАСТАСИЯ 0 Карелия X 00:25:57 6 +4:32
7 105 СОТИНА ЕЛИЗАВЕТА 2006 1р Istoc 00:26:25 7 +5:00
8 168 ФЕДОРОВА КСЕНИЯ 2005 2р Карелия X 00:30:23 8 +8:58
9 618 АНДРЕЕВА ТАТЬЯНА 1978 Istoc 00:32:52 9 +11:27
10 162 СОКОЛОВА ОЛЕСЯ 2006 3ю Карелия X 00:35:17 10 +13:52
11 538 ХАБИБУЛИНА ОЛЕСЯ 2006 3ю Лидер 00:41:26 11 +20:01
12 177 АНАНЬЕВА КСЕНИЯ 2007 3ю Лидер 00:45:07 12 +23:42
13 1000 ТВЕРДОХЛЕБОВА ИРИНА 0 00:47:36 13 +26:11

 
М10 М12 М14 М16 М18 М20 М21 М35 Ж10 Ж12 Ж14 Ж16 Ж18 Ж20 Ж21 Ж35 

Ж16

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Разр. Команда Результат Место Отставание
1 506 КУРОЧКИНА ЮЛИЯ 2004 1ю Istoc 00:28:27 1
2 163 СТЕПАНОВА СОФЬЯ 2003 2р Карелия X 00:29:42 2 +1:15
3 183 МЯКИНЕН ЮЛИЯ 2004 2р Istoc 00:35:21 3 +6:54
4 624 КАЛИНИНА СОФЬЯ 2004 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О cнят

 
М10 М12 М14 М16 М18 М20 М21 М35 Ж10 Ж12 Ж14 Ж16 Ж18 Ж20 Ж21 Ж35 

Ж18

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Разр. Команда Результат Место Отставание
1 114 ХОЛМАНСКИХ НАДЕЖДА 2001 кмс Istoc 00:21:41 1
2 396 СМОЛЯКОВА ОЛЬГА 2001 1р Карелия X 00:26:06 2 +4:25
3 244 ТЕППОЕВА ПОЛИНА 2001 кмс Лидер 00:31:09 3 +9:28
4 240 СОКОЛОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА 2003 кмс Лидер 00:31:37 4 +9:56
5 98 РИДАЛЬ ЕКАТЕРИНА 2002 1р Istoc 00:38:42 5 +17:01
6 84 МУСАТОВА ДИАНА 2003 кмс Istoc cнят

 
М10 М12 М14 М16 М18 М20 М21 М35 Ж10 Ж12 Ж14 Ж16 Ж18 Ж20 Ж21 Ж35 

Ж20

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Разр. Команда Результат Место Отставание
 
М10 М12 М14 М16 М18 М20 М21 М35 Ж10 Ж12 Ж14 Ж16 Ж18 Ж20 Ж21 Ж35 

Ж21

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Разр. Команда Результат Место Отставание
1 114 ХОЛМАНСКИХ НАДЕЖДА 2001 кмс Istoc 00:21:41 1
2 396 СМОЛЯКОВА ОЛЬГА 2001 1р Карелия X 00:26:06 2 +4:25
3 375 НОВИКОВА НАДЕЖДА 1989 3ю Динамо 00:26:57 3 +5:16
4 119 МИХАЛКО ИРИНА 1967 мсмк OneGo 00:27:19 4 +5:38
5 196 ТОЙВОНЕН ТАМАРА 1990 мс Лидер 00:27:38 5 +5:57



6 166 ФЕДОРОВА АЛЕНА 1977 кмс Карелия X 00:28:21 6 +6:40
7 506 КУРОЧКИНА ЮЛИЯ 2004 1ю Istoc 00:28:27 7 +6:46
8 233 РОЙ ГАЛИНА 1988 мс Лидер 00:28:53 8 +7:12
9 341 ЕСИНА ЕЛЕНА 1980 кмс Лидер 00:29:00 9 +7:19
10 163 СТЕПАНОВА СОФЬЯ 2003 2р Карелия X 00:29:42 10 +8:01
11 483 ГРИГОРЬЕВА АЛЕКСАНДРА 1998 1р Istoc 00:30:20 11 +8:39
12 110 ТИХОНИНА ТАТЬЯНА 1984 3р Istoc 00:31:01 12 +9:20
13 244 ТЕППОЕВА ПОЛИНА 2001 кмс Лидер 00:31:09 13 +9:28
14 240 СОКОЛОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА 2003 кмс Лидер 00:31:37 14 +9:56
15 124 СЕВАСТЬЯНОВА НАТАЛЬЯ 1963 Респ. Карелия, лично 00:31:56 15 +10:15
16 38 УТКИНА ЕЛЕНА 1962 мс Helter 00:33:16 16 +11:35
17 183 МЯКИНЕН ЮЛИЯ 2004 2р Istoc 00:35:21 17 +13:40
18 152 МИТИНА ЕКАТЕРИНА 1995 1р Карелия X 00:35:27 18 +13:46
19 383 КОНОНЕНКО МАРИЯ 1986 Петрозаводск, лично 00:35:51 19 +14:10
20 93 ПОЧЕКУТОВА НАДЕЖДА 1958 кмс Istoc 00:36:54 20 +15:13
21 126 СМИРНОВА НАДЕЖДА 1963 Респ. Карелия, лично 00:37:04 21 +15:23
22 98 РИДАЛЬ ЕКАТЕРИНА 2002 1р Istoc 00:38:42 22 +17:01
23 106 СОТИНА ТАТЬЯНА 1979 мс Istoc 00:43:47 23 +22:06
24 287 ЕЛЕСОВА ЛЮДМИЛА 1990 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 00:45:06 24 +23:25
25 121 ПЕЧЕРИНА НАТАЛЬЯ 1967 OneGo 00:45:46 25 +24:05
26 629 ВАВИЛИНА АНАСТАСИЯ 1977 Kinezio 00:52:14 26 +30:33
27 624 КАЛИНИНА СОФЬЯ 2004 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О cнят
28 84 МУСАТОВА ДИАНА 2003 кмс Istoc cнят
29 75 МАКСИМЕНКО НАТАЛЬЯ 1972 Istoc cнят
30 7 ГОЛУБЕВА ТАТЬЯНА 1975 Лидер cнят

 
М10 М12 М14 М16 М18 М20 М21 М35 Ж10 Ж12 Ж14 Ж16 Ж18 Ж20 Ж21 Ж35 

Ж35

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Разр. Команда Результат Место Отставание
1 166 ФЕДОРОВА АЛЕНА 1977 кмс Карелия X 00:28:21 1
2 110 ТИХОНИНА ТАТЬЯНА 1984 3р Istoc 00:31:01 2 +2:40
3 124 СЕВАСТЬЯНОВА НАТАЛЬЯ 1963 Респ. Карелия, лично 00:31:56 3 +3:35
4 38 УТКИНА ЕЛЕНА 1962 мс Helter 00:33:16 4 +4:55
5 93 ПОЧЕКУТОВА НАДЕЖДА 1958 кмс Istoc 00:36:54 5 +8:33
6 126 СМИРНОВА НАДЕЖДА 1963 Респ. Карелия, лично 00:37:04 6 +8:43
7 106 СОТИНА ТАТЬЯНА 1979 мс Istoc 00:43:47 7 +15:26
8 121 ПЕЧЕРИНА НАТАЛЬЯ 1967 OneGo 00:45:46 8 +17:25
9 629 ВАВИЛИНА АНАСТАСИЯ 1977 Kinezio 00:52:14 9 +23:53
10 75 МАКСИМЕНКО НАТАЛЬЯ 1972 Istoc cнят
11 7 ГОЛУБЕВА ТАТЬЯНА 1975 Лидер cнят

 


